
terrace menu monday-saturday

available 12-9

Bread & hummus

Perollo Gordal olives

The Real Cure Dorset charcuterie
Hartgrove coppa, Purbeck ciider salami, venison
pepperoni, Doset charcuterie.

7

5

7

sandwiches

sides

Poached Newlyn Bay prawns (3)
Cocktail sauce, lemon & baby gem

Pastrami cured Chalkstream trout
Red cabbage sauerkraut, crème fraiche, pickled
cucumber

Summer vegetable crudites
Whipped Ashlyn goats cheese

Chicken liver parfait
Ale chutney, garden pickles, toasted sourdough

small plates
7

14

7

12

more substantialgrazing

available 12-9
Served on your choice of malted or white bloomer with fries
or garden salad

Coronation chicken, garden spinach

Crayfish & prawn in lemon mayo, baby gem lettuce

Roast Somerset beef, horseradish crème fraiche, watercress

Glastonbury Twanger cheddar & ale chutney

13

15

14

13

specialty sandwiches

available 12-6
Served with fries or garden salad

Pulled Wiltshire pork ciabatta, sweet chilli, crunchy slaw

Avocado, grilled halloumi, sun-blushed tomato & garden
salad wrap

16

14

summer salads

available 12-9

Yarlington blue cheese salad
Radicchio chicory & orange, pomegranate molasses dressing

Grilled chicken Ceaser salad
Parmigiano, marinated anchovies, croutons

available 12-5

Falafel bowl
Hummus, red cabbage slaw, garden spinach, olives, smashed
avocado, garden tomatoes, cucumber, toasted flatbread  

10/16

10/18

20

available 12-2.15

Blackened Cajun chicken breast
Coconut curry emulsion, steamed rice, crunchy
garden salad

Roasted aubergine parmigiana
Heirloom tomatoes, Westcomb ricotta, garden basil

Plancha grilled red snapper
Muhammara sauce, confit new potatoes, garden
courgette

8oz Sirloin steak
Accompanied by grilled cherry tomatoes, roasted
portobello mushroom & peppercorn sauce

available 12-2.15

available 12-9

22

20

26

29

Battered south coast hake
Koffman’s chips, minted mushy peas, sauce tartar

Classic cheese burger
Bacon, smoked cheese, fries

Cricket St. Thomas camembert
Baked with local honey & grapes, local bread
selection 

20

19

18

6

6

1

6

Koffman’s fat chips

Skinny fries

Add truffle & parmesan

Polytunnel tomatoes, basil pesto, rocket

available 12-9

something sweet

available 12-2.15

Jersey milk seasonal soft serve sundae
See server for the flavour of the day

Passionfruit creme brulee
Toasted coconut, mango sorbet

Hot chocolate fondant
Malt cream, honeycomb

Selection of West country cheeses
Artisan wafers, biscuits, chutney & grapes

available 12-5

Jersey mik soft serve 99 flake tub

Baboo Dorset gelato tub (125ml)
Strawberry, chocolate, vanilla, raspberry sorbet 

12

10

12

15

4.5

4


